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MPO CONNECTOR, MM FIBER OPTIC CABLE 0.076x£0.025
NO PINS, 2 PLC 3mm ROUND, OFNP [3.00+£1.00] WHITE MARK
12 FIBERS, 50/125um, XG 2 PLC
REVERSE FIBER PATH .
NOTES: N
WHITE MARK A MAXIMUM CONNECTOR INSERTION LOSS (850nm): =
MPO LEFT MPO RIGHT 0.5dB + 3.5dB/km. SEE TABLE. B
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0.68 50.000£0.500 [1968.5£19.69] 5—-1938524—-0
0.64 40.000£0.400 [1574.80£15.75] 4—-1938524—-0
0.64 39.000£0.390 [1535.43£15.35] 5—1938524—-9
0.65 38.000£0.380 [1496.06£14.96] 5—1938524-8
0.65 37.000£0.370 [1456.69£14.57] 5—1938524—/
0.65 36.000£0.360 [1417.32£14.17] 5—1938524—06
0.62 35.000£0.350 [1377.95£13.78] 5—1938524—5
0.62 34.000£0.340 [1338.584+13.39] 3-1938324—4
0.62 33.000£0.330 [1299.214£12.99] 3-1938324-3
0.61 32.000£0.320 [1259.84412.60] 3-1938324-2
0.61 31.000£0.310 [1220.474£12.20] 3—1938324—1
0.61 30.000£0.300 [1181.10£11.81] 3-1938324-0
0.60 29.000+0.290 [1141.73£11.42] 2—1938324-9
0.60 28.000£0.280 [1102.36411.02] 2—1938324-8
0.59 27.000+0.270 [1062.99£10.63] 2—1938324—7
0.59 26.000£0.260 [1023.62+10.24] 2—1958324—-6
0.59 25.000£0.250 [984.25%+9.84] 2—1938324-5
0.58 24.000£0.240 [944.884+9.45] 2—1938324—4
0.58 23.000£0.230 [905.5149.06] 2—1938324-3
0.58 22.000£0.220 [866.14+8.66] 2—1938324-2
0.57 21.000£0.210 [826.774+8.27] 2—1938324—1
0.57 20.000%+0.200 [787.40£7.87] 2—1938324-0
0.57 19.000+0.190 [748.03+7.48] 1-1938324-9
0.56 18.000+0.180 [708.66+7.09] 1-1938324-8
0.56 17.000+0.170 [669.2946.69] 1-1938324-7 || &
0.56 16.000+0.160 [629.92+6.30] 1-1938324-6 %
0.55 15.000£0.150 [590.55+£5.91] 1—-19358324-5 >
0.55 14.000+0.150 [551.18+5.91] 1-1938324-4 |—
0.55 13.000£0.150 [511.81£5.91] 1-19358324-35 B
0.54 12.000+0.150 [472.44£5.91] 1-1938324-2
0.54 11.000£0.150 [433.07£5.91] 1—-1958324—1
0.54 10.000£0.150 [393.70£5.91] 1-1938324-0
0.53 9.000+0.150 [354.33£5.91] 1938324-9
0.53 8.000+0.080 [314.96£3.15] 19383248
0.52 7.000+£0.080 [275.59+3.15] 1938324—7
0.52 6.000+0.080 [236.22£3.15] 19383246
0.52 5.000£0.080 [196.85+3.15] 19385245
0.51 4.0000+0.080 [157.48+3.15] 1938324—4
0.51 3.0000£0.050 [118.114£1.97] 19383243
0.51 2.000£0.050 [78.74+1.97] 19385242
0.50 1.000+£0.050 [39.37+1.97] 19383241
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